VMBAR/VMSAR Double Header
1 - VMBAR/VMSAR

1

N OO o b~ 0w DN

Jay Ferguson
Ken Karcher
Jim Popp
Tom Powell
Bill Bowling
Bob Crawford

Hank Tennent

2 - VMBAR/VMSAR

1

N OO o0 A0 DN

Jay Ferguson
Tom Powell
Jim Popp
Ken Karcher
Bill Bowling
Hank Tennent

Bob Crawford

M1903

M1 Garand
M1903A3

M1 Garand
Enfield No4 Mk1
K31 Swiss
M1903A3

K31 Swiss

M1 Garand
M28/30 Finn

M1 Garand
Enfield No4 Mk1
M1 Garand

K31 Swiss

SFP
96-3X
97-0X
94-1X
95-4X
91-2X
92-0X
82-0X

SFP
94-2X
93-1X
97-5X
95-3X
95-1X
94-1X
85-0X

RFP
96-1X
88-1X
92-2X
88-0X
77-0X
78-0X
84-0X
RFS/K
95-0X
96-1X
88-1X
94-2X
80-0X
77-0X
72-0X

09/24/2016
Standing Score
79-0X  271-4 X
85-0X  270-1 X
80-0X  266-3 X
66-0X  249-4 X
79-0X 247-2 X
47-0X  217-0 X
47-0X  213-0 X
Standing Score
84-0X  273-2 X
81-0X  270-2 X
84-0X  269-6 X
69-0X  258-5 X
81-1X  256-2 X
69-0X  240-1 X
57-0X  214-0 X



